2024 La Mirada Little League Super T Schedule

Game # Home

Saturday, March 9, 2024
DODGERS
ANGELS
ORIOLES
CARDINALS
PIRATES

Saturday, March 16, 2024
PIRATES
GUARDIANS
MARINERS
TIGERS
RANGERS

Saturday, March 23, 2024
RANGERS
ANGELS
DODGERS
ORIOLES
BLUE JAYS

*SPRING BREAK 3/29/24-4/5/24 * NO GAMES *

Away

BLUE JAYS
RANGERS
TIGERS
MARINERS
GUARDIANS

CARDINALS
ORIOLES
ANGELS

BLUE JAYS
DODGERS

MARINERS
PIRATES
TIGERS
CARDINALS
GUARDIANS

Field

A~ WN PR A b~ WN B

A~ WN P

Time

8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am

8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am

8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am

Final Schedule



Game # Home
Saturday, April 6, 2024
PIRATES
CARDINALS
GUARDIANS
ORIOLES
MARINERS

Saturday, April 13, 2024
BLUE JAYS
DODGERS
TIGERS
MARINERS
RANGERS

Saturday, April 20, 2024
ANGELS
BLUE JAYS
ORIOLES
CARDINALS
PIRATES

Saturday, April 27, 2024
MARINERS
TIGERS
DODGERS
GUARDIANS
ORIOLES

Saturday, May 4, 2024

ORIOLES
BLUE JAYS
ANGELS
RANGERS
TIGERS

Away

RANGERS
BLUE JAYS
TIGERS
ANGELS
DODGERS

ANGELS
GUARDIANS
CARDINALS

PIRATES

ORIOLES

TIGERS
RANGERS
MARINERS
GUARDIANS
DODGERS

BLUE JAYS
RANGERS
CARDINALS
ANGELS
PIRATES

DODGERS
PIRATES
CARDINALS
GUARDIANS
MARINERS

Field

A b~ WN - A~ WN PR A b~ WN B A~ WN PR

A~ WN P

Time

8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am

8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am

8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am

8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am

8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am

Final Schedule



Game # Home Away Field
Saturday, May 11, 2024

DODGERS ANGELS 1
BLUE JAYS ORIOLES 2
GUARDIANS MARINERS 3
PIRATES TIGERS 4
CARDINALS RANGERS 6

Saturday, May 18, 2024DECK YOUR DUGOUT FOR TINY T*

DODGERS BLUE JAYS AREA 1
ORIOLES TIGERS AREA 2
ANGELS RANGERS 3

CARDINALS MARINERS 4
PIRATES GUARDIANS 6

**NO GAMES MEMORIAL WEEKEND**

Saturday, June 1,2024 ** DECK YOUR DUGOUT**

GUARDIANS ORIOLES 1
TIGERS BLUE JAYS 2
DODGERS RANGERS 3
PIRATES CARDINALS 4
ANGELS MARINERS 6

**AREA IS THE GRASS AREAS BETWEEN FIELDS 1 AND 2**

Time

8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am

8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am

8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am
8:00am

**DECK YOUR DUGOUT WEEK WILL BE PLAYED ON FIELDS 1 AND 2**

Final Schedule



